CGL IM joined the network of InvestHK

CGL IM is pleased to partner with InvestHK on a long-term basis to promote our business development.

Please find below page for reference:



https://www.investhk.gov.hk/en/client-profiles/cgl-im-financial-management-limited/

What is InvestHK?

Invest Hong Kong (InvestHK) is the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region (HKSAR) Government Department responsible for Foreign Direct Investment. InvestHK's vision is to strengthen Hong Kong's status as the leading international business location in Asia. Our mission is to attract and retain foreign direct investment which is of strategic importance to the economic development of Hong Kong. In all our services, we apply the following core values: passion, integrity, professionalism, customer service, business friendliness, responsiveness, collaboration and innovation.

We work with overseas and Mainland entrepreneurs, SMEs and multinationals that wish to set up an office – or expand their existing business – in Hong Kong.

https://www.investhk.gov.hk/en/about-investhk/